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BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, COUNTY OF SAN MATEO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
RESOLUTION TRANSFERRING FUNDS 

 RESOLUTION NO. 

RESOLVED, by the Board of Supervisors of the County of San Mateo, that 

WHEREAS, the Department hereinabove named in the Request for Appropriation, Allotment or 
Transfer of Funds has requested the transfer of certain funds as described in said Request; and 

WHEREAS, the County Controller has approved said Request as to accounting and available balances, and 
the County Executive has recommended the transfer of funds as set forth hereinabove: 

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED AND DETERMINED that the recommendations of the County 
Executive be approved and that the transfer of funds as set forth in said Request be effected. 

Regularly passed and adopted this  day of  20 

AYES and in favor of said resolution:  NOES and against said resolution: 

Supervisors:  Supervisors: 

 Absent 
 Supervisors: 

 PRESIDENT, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
      COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 

ATTEST: 
 Clerk of Said Board 

COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 
 APPROPRIATION TRANSFER REQUEST 

REQUEST NO. 

DEPARTMENT: DATE: 

1. REQUEST TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATION AS LISTED BELOW:

CODES 
AMOUNT DESCRIPTION 

FUND or ORG ACCOUNT JL ORG CODE 
Measure K only 

FROM

TO

Justification (Attach Memo if Necessary): 

DEPARTMENT HEAD DATE 

2.  Board Action Required  Four-Fifths Vote Required  Board Action Not Required

Remarks:

COUNTY CONTROLLER DATE

3.  Approve as Requested  Approve as Revised  Disapproved

Remarks:

COUNTY EXECUTIVE DATE
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45318

48340

6/24/2022

$215,000

$215,000

X

2731

5969

This appropriation transfer request appropriates $215,000 from  the Measure A Half-Cent Transportation Fund to the 

Road Improvement Fund to reallocate prior-year project funding of the Reconstruction of A Street and 2nd Street in 

Colma. This transfer will allow the Mitigation Fee North County area of benefit to maintain a positive fund balance.

Operating Transfer In

Other Special Dept Expense

8821

7541

$215,000

$215,000

Public Works

45318

48340

6/22/2022

General Reserves (Non-Genl Fd)

Operating Transfer Out

ATR22-090C

6/24/2022

 

6/27/2022

 X




