Doc

		COUNTY OF S	SAN ΜΔΤΕΩ		REQUEST NO.
DEPARTMENT: Public Works					ATR22-090C
					DATE: 6/22/2022
1. REQUES	T TRANSFER C	F APPROPRIA	TION AS LIS	TED BELOW:	
		CODES		AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION
	FUND or ORG	ACCOUNT	JL ORG CODE Measure K only	ANIOONT	DESCRIPTION
FROM	45318 48340	2731 5969		\$215,000 \$215,000	Operating Transfer In Other Special Dept Expense
то	45318 48340	8821 7541		\$215,000 \$215,000	General Reserves (Non-Genl Fd) Operating Transfer Out
Justification		ad Improvement Fund	I to reallocate prior	-year project funding c n Fee North County ar	the Measure A Half-Cent Transportation Fund to of the Reconstruction of A Street and 2nd Street ea of benefit to maintain a positive fund balance.
					Board Action Not Require
Z. 🖬 Board Remarks:	ACTION REQUIR	eu vairu		e Required	
		DocuSigned by:			
COUNTY CONTROLLER					DATE 6/24/2022
3. 🛛 Appro	ove as Requeste	ed 🛛 A	pprove as Rev	vised	Disapproved
Remarks:					
	Deer	Signed by			
		isigned by: No Manchia			DATE 6/27/2022
		No Manduia			DATE 6/27/2022
	CUTIVE Rober B2C/ DO NOT WRIT	nto Manchia AA10C3C9341B E BELOW THIS	S LINE – FOR	BOARD OF SU	PERVISORS USE ONLY
	CUTIVE Rober B2C/ DO NOT WRIT	Ho Manchia AA10C3C9341B. E BELOW THIS D OF SUPERVISO	S LINE – FOR RS, COUNTY O	BOARD OF SU	ATE OF CALIFORNIA
	CUTIVE Rober B2C/ DO NOT WRIT	Ho Manchia AA10C3C9341B. E BELOW THIS D OF SUPERVISO RES	S LINE – FOR RS, COUNTY OI OLUTION TRAN	BOARD OF SL F SAN MATEO, ST.	IPERVISORS USE ONLY ATE OF CALIFORNIA S
	BOAR	Ho Manchia E BELOW THIS D OF SUPERVISO RES RESC	S LINE – FOR RS, COUNTY OI OLUTION TRAN DLUTION NO	BOARD OF SL F SAN MATEO, ST. NSFERRING FUND	IPERVISORS USE ONLY ATE OF CALIFORNIA S
E RES W⊢	ECUTIVE Koliu DO NOT WRIT BOAR SOLVED, by the B	Ho Manduia E BELOW THIS D OF SUPERVISO RES RESC Coard of Superviso Intment hereinabo	S LINE – FOR RS, COUNTY OI OLUTION TRAN OLUTION NO ors of the Count	BOARD OF SL F SAN MATEO, ST NSFERRING FUND y of San Mateo, th	IPERVISORS USE ONLY ATE OF CALIFORNIA S nat ropriation, Allotment or
E RES W⊢ Transfer of W⊦	ECUTIVE Kolfu BOO NOT WRIT BOAR SOLVED, by the B IEREAS, the Depa Funds has reque IEREAS, the Cour	The Mandula E BELOW THIS D OF SUPERVISO RESC Coard of Superviso artment hereinabo sted the transfer of hty Controller has	LINE – FOR RS, COUNTY OI OLUTION TRAN OLUTION NO ors of the Count we named in th of certain funds approved said	BOARD OF SL SAN MATEO, ST NSFERRING FUND y of San Mateo, th e Request for App as described in sa	ATE OF CALIFORNIA at ropriation, Allotment or aid Request; and bunting and available balances, and
RES WH Transfer of WH the County NO	ECUTIVE FOUNDED, by the B EREAS, the Depa Funds has reque EREAS, the Cour Executive has recourtion W, THEREFORE,	Ho Manduia E BELOW THIS E BELOW THIS D OF SUPERVISO RES RESC Coard of Superviso artment hereinabo sted the transfer of the transfer o	LINE – FOR RS, COUNTY OI OLUTION TRAN OLUTION NO ors of the Count we named in th of certain funds approved said I ansfer of funds DERED AND DE	BOARD OF SL SAN MATEO, ST SFERRING FUND y of San Mateo, th e Request for App as described in sa Request as to acco as set forth herei	ATE OF CALIFORNIA at ropriation, Allotment or aid Request; and bunting and available balances, and nabove: e recommendations of the County
RES WH Transfer of WH the County NO Executive b	ECUTIVE FOUNDED, by the B BOAR SOLVED, by the B EREAS, the Depa Funds has reque EREAS, the Cour Executive has recover W, THEREFORE, be approved and t	The Mandula E BELOW THIS E BELOW THIS D OF SUPERVISO RES RESC Coard of Superviso artment hereinabo sted the transfer of the transfer of T IS HEREBY ORI that the transfer of	S LINE – FOR RS, COUNTY OI OLUTION TRAN OLUTION NO ors of the Count ove named in the of certain funds approved said in transfer of funds DERED AND DE of funds as set f	BOARD OF SL BOARD OF SL SAN MATEO, ST NSFERRING FUND y of San Mateo, th e Request for App as described in sa Request as to acco as set forth herei TERMINED that th forth in said Reque	ATE OF CALIFORNIA at ropriation, Allotment or aid Request; and bunting and available balances, and nabove: e recommendations of the County
RES WH Transfer of WH the County NO Executive b Res	ECUTIVE FOUNDED, by the B BOAR SOLVED, by the B IEREAS, the Depa Funds has reque IEREAS, the Cour Executive has reco W, THEREFORE, be approved and t gularly passed a	The Mandula E BELOW THIS E BELOW THIS D OF SUPERVISO RES RESC Coard of Superviso artment hereinabo sted the transfer of the transfer of T IS HEREBY ORI that the transfer of	S LINE – FOR RS, COUNTY OI OLUTION TRAN DLUTION NO ors of the Count ove named in the of certain funds approved said I ansfer of funds DERED AND DE of funds as set f	BOARD OF SL BOARD OF SL SAN MATEO, ST SFERRING FUND y of San Mateo, th e Request for App as described in sa Request as to acco as set forth herei TERMINED that th forth in said Reque	ATE OF CALIFORNIA at ropriation, Allotment or aid Request; and punting and available balances, and nabove: e recommendations of the County est be effected.
RES WH Transfer of WH the County NO Executive b Res AY	ECUTIVE FOUNDED, by the B SOLVED, by the B IEREAS, the Depa Funds has reque IEREAS, the Cour Executive has red W, THEREFORE, be approved and t gularly passed a ES and in favor	The Mandula E BELOW THIS E BELOW THIS D OF SUPERVISOL RESC RESC Resc resc	S LINE – FOR RS, COUNTY OI OLUTION TRAN DLUTION NO ors of the Count we named in th of certain funds approved said l ansfer of funds DERED AND DE of funds as set f	BOARD OF SL SAN MATEO, ST. SFERRING FUND y of San Mateo, th e Request for App as described in sa Request as to acco as set forth herei TERMINED that th orth in said Reque day of NOES and a	ATE OF CALIFORNIA at ropriation, Allotment or aid Request; and bunting and available balances, and nabove: e recommendations of the County est be effected. 20

PRESIDENT, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

COUNTY OF SAN MATEO

ATTEST:

.____

Clerk of Said Board

_